
Infinity Scheduler Sprint Features

● Sprint 1: Sun 11/1/2020 -> Sat 11/14/2020:

○ Boilerplate code

○ Artificial intelligence research and spike

○ Natural Language Processing research and spike

○ Database setup

○ Familiarizing team with the project

○ Login Page

○ Database Tables for Users

● Sprint 2: Sun 11/15/2020 -> Sat 11/28/2020

○ Figure out host site location

○ Figure out database host site

○ Calendar Page

○ User registration

○ Further AI research

○ Fix Event Creation

○ Fix event dragging

○ Fix event editing

○ Database API
● Sprint 3: Sun 11/29/2020 -> Sat 12/12/2020

○ Add navigation panel to calendar

○ Finish setting up database

● Sprint 4: Sun 12/13/2020 -> Sat 12/26/2020

○ Sprint off for holidays

● Sprint 5: Sun 12/27/2020 -> Sat 1/9/2021

○ Sprint off for holidays

● Sprint 6:  Sun 1/10/2021 -> Sat 1/23/2021

○ Bug fixes

○ Database table for events

○ Tables for goals and tasks

○ Site Hosting

○ Database API

● Sprint 7:  Sun 1/24/2021 -> Sat 2/6/2021

○ Manual checkoff for tasks, goals, and events

○ Project should be fully functional scheduler by the end of this sprint

○ State saving with database

● Sprint 8:  Sun 2/7/2021 -> Sat 2/20/2021

○ Security



○ Begin AI design

○ Begin natural language implementation

○ Finishing basic database interactions

● Sprint 9:  Sun 2/21/2021 -> Sat 3/6/2021

○ Begin AI development

○ Move log out to user page

● Sprint 10: Sun 3/7/2021 -> Sat 3/20/2021

○ Bug Fixes

○ Add todo list

● Sprint 11: Sun 3/21/2021 -> Sat 4/3/2021

○ Add countdown timer to next event

○ Add todo list database functionality

● Sprint 12: Sun 4/4/2021 -> Sat 4/17/2021

○ Bug fixes

○ Add fancy input boxes for calendar

● Sprint 13: Sun 4/18/2021 -> Sat 5/1/2021

○ Implement Notifications

○ Finish implementation of AI

○ Bug fixes

● Sprint 14: Sun 5/2/2021 -> Sat 5/15/2021

○ User testing

○ Update CSS

○ Finish implementing any remaining features

● Sprint 15: Sun 5/16/2021 -> Sat 5/29/2021
○ User testing

○ Update CSS

○ Bug fixes

○ Final touches


